
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/ 9 9 
Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
[ 07726873 | 

Name of Company 
Insert full name of WBSSC Limited 
company 

Insert full name and address fe Stuart Garner 

94 New Walk 
Leicester 
LE1 7EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 06 November 2012 

lou ’ Z 
Signed il Date 

lc” 

Presenter’s name, woo001 For Official Use 

any and reference WBSSC Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
if any) 

Stuart Garner 
G2 Advisory Limited 
94 New Walk 
Leicester 
LE1 7EA 

“ATILZRJKG* 
A12 19/11/2012 #211 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
‘ 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

WBSSC Limited 

on the 6 November 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name MHorrcincet Aron As we 

Signed S 
a 

Dated | uf (2— 



a , 

WBSSC Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 November 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Rent Deposit 6,000.00 Uncertain 
Furniture & Equipment 4,500 00 4,500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,500 00 

Signature G&t> Date | cf 12. 
a)



WBSSC Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 November 2012 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,500 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,500 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors NIL 

4,500 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,500 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges 4,500 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 4,500 00 

Unsecured non-preferental clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 6,696 67 
Directors Loan Accounts 67,592 67 

74,289 34 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (69,789 34) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (69,789 34) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {69,791 34) 

Signature web Date © m (2. 
i) 



bE 
80 

ZL0Z 
JaquaAON 

90 
1b02 

498A 
IOS 

Sdi 
a
 

140 
| aBeg 

C
e
 

aunjeubig 

GuyeyoL 
8919Uy 

¢ 
49°969'9 

2 
e
z
‘
 

8
U
3
D
 
29mg 

OOS 
0
0
s
 

00 
ogo'e 

ANS 
029 

‘YoImuoig 
SaAA 

3994S 
YBI_ 

BIZ) 
OD 

P 
eEmeupuey 

§ 
5 

0099 
SE 

Ply 
O18 

PAD 
‘Ajueaog 

W
e
g
 

ssauisng 
poomjsayy 

‘AeA, 
p
o
o
m
s
a
n
y
 

P11 
suonniog 

ABioua 
N
O
-
Z
 

0
0
3
9
 

3 
sseuppy 

o
w
e
n
 

hoy 

sJoypeig 
A
u
e
d
u
o
g
 

- 
gq 

P
S
U
]
 
S
S
S
E
M
 

p
a
y
s
)
 
Aiosiapy 

75 


